© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco Prisma II 1310 nm, High-Density Transmitter
and Host Module for 1.2 GHz Operation
Description
The Cisco
®
 Prisma

5. Temperature is specified at air inlet to Prisma II chassis.
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 6
Table 3. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
P2HD1.2G13TXP04= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Premium, 4 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXP06= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Premium, 6 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXP08= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Premium, 8 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXP10= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Premium, 10 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXP12= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Premium, 12 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXP14= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Premium, 14 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXP15= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Premium, 15 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXS03= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Standard, 3 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXS05= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Standard, 5 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXS06= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Standard, 6 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXS08= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Standard, 8 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXS10= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Standard, 10 dBm, SC/APC
P2HD1.2G13TXS12= P2 HD 1310 nm Tx, Standard, 12 dBm, SC/APC
Printed in USA C78-733672-01 03/15